
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

122 

112 

123 

100 

125 

126 

102 

108 

101 

113 

105 

110 

127 

116 

106 

104 

109 

124 

117 

107 

118 

115 

Name 

GEORGIEV IVO 

KOKKINIDIS GEORGIOS 

YOVEV PAVEL 

BALEV DIMITAR 

SPONDILIDIS ALEXANDROS 

IVO G. 

HRISTOV STANIMIR 

ROUSIS ALEXANDROS 

MARKOV PLAMEN 

ROUSSEV NIKOLA 

PENLIDIS EFTHIMIOS 

STAVROULAKIS GEORGIOS 

GRT MOTORSPORT 106 

GRT MOTORSPORT EG 

GANITIS GIORGOS 

SPIROS VERVERAKIS 

FADI RIDA 

LIRAS NEKTARIOS 

GRT SAXO 

SPIROS 13 

JACK SPARROW 

RENGOS GIOVANNI 

Laps 

28 

52 

40 

23 

35 

22 

29 

38 

36 

24 

45 

30 

9 

5 

57 

13 

5 

51 

14 

11 

26 

23 

Best Tm 

1:15.852 

1:17.813 

1:19.168 

1:19.695 

1:20.740 

1:22.141 

1:25.399 

1:26.219 

1:26.691 

1:27.073 

1:27.948 

1:28.391 

1:28.934 

1:29.907 

1:30.728 

1:31.921 

1:32.446 

1:33.610 

1:36.868 

1:36.925 

1:37.075 

1:37.850 

S1 Best Tm 

35.823 

36.968 

37.546 

37.880 

38.063 

38.877 

40.238 

40.802 

41.019 

41.287 

41.848 

41.614 

42.153 

42.411 

43.132 

43.638 

42.603 

44.094 

45.603 

45.676 

45.605 

46.343 

S2 Best Tm 

39.710 

40.845 

41.451 

41.815 

42.677 

43.237 

44.709 

45.283 

45.595 

45.786 

45.888 

46.658 

46.353 

47.496 

47.479 

48.221 

49.843 

49.467 

50.899 

50.884 

50.919 

51.305 

Gap 

1.961 

1.355 

0.527 

1.045 

1.401 

3.258 

0.820 

0.472 

0.382 

0.875 

0.443 

0.543 

0.973 

0.821 

1.193 

0.525 

1.164 

3.258 

0.057 

0.150 

0.775 

Diff 

1.961 

3.316 

3.843 

4.888 

6.289 

9.547 

10.367 

10.839 

11.221 

12.096 

12.539 

13.082 

14.055 

14.876 

16.069 

16.594 

17.758 

21.016 

21.073 

21.223 

21.998 

Model/Engine 

PRAGA  

PORSCHE GT3 CUP 

BMW M2 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

BMW M2 

PORSCHE GT3 

LOTUS EXIGE 

PORSCHE GT4 

BMW G80 

MINI COOPER 

ΤΑΠΕΡ/PORSCHE GT3 CUP 

RALLY 106 

HONDA CIVIC EG 

TOYOTA MR2 

KIA EV6 GT 

BMW M3 

BMW E86 

SAXO 

FORD FIESTA ST 

MAZDA MX5 

FORD FIESTA ST 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/3/2026 17:17:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

MISHA IN GREECE - Trackday and Taxi Laps 

Trackday and Taxi Laps 

SUNDAY 

Practice started at 8:50:51 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

1/3/2026 09:00 


